KymiRing 2026 Calendar
Heinakuu / July

Huhtikuu / April Keséakuu /June

1 wed
2 Thu

Closed
Motocross Track Day
sun [Motocross Track Day

Elokuu / August

6 |wed Prlvateevent _6_sat_RRCTrack day Mon [Motocross Training

® N oM ®N

7 Tue 7 _thu_ Private event 7 sun RRC Track day Tue |Motocross Training
8 wed 8 Fu_ Private event Wed |Closed

9 Thu 9 Tue Private event 9 Thu RRC Track day

10 Fri 10 sun  RRC Track Day 10 wed Private event 10 Fri

11 sa (1w [

12 sun

13 Mon |Closed

14 T1ue |Closed 14 Thu

15 wed |Closed 15 Fi [Closed

16 Thu |Closed 16 sat |Motocross Track Day

17 Fi |Closed 17 sun [Motocross Track Day

18 sat |Closed 18 Mon [Motocross Training

19 sun 19 Tue |Motocross Training

20 Mon [Closed 20 wed |Motocross Training 20 Mon
21 Tue [Closed 21 1 |Closed 21 Tue
22 wed 22 Fri

24 sun  SCCH and Lotus Club Of Finland

26 s TrackRental

26 sun

30 Thu

Subject to change

Track Rental - External

Motocross Track Day

Private Event (Loud)

Private Event (Silent/ Build-up / Dismantling)

2| 17 Mon

22 Mol
23 Tue 23 tu RRC Track day

| 24 Mon

Porsche Club

18 Tue
19 Wed
20 Thu
21 Fi

22 sat
23 sun

X .

8 Thu

8 Tue
9 Wed

10 Thu

Syyskuu / September

Private event
Private event
Private event

Lokakuu /October

j 11 sun

BEINSHNE
173
€
5

9 Fri
10 sat

Private event
Private event
Private event

12 Mon
13 Tue

25 Tue
26 wed
27 Thu

|General CarTrackDay [T RRC Track day

27 Mon
30 Tue
L

14 wed
15 Tue 15 Thu
16 wed 16 Fi
17 Thu 17 sat
18 Fri 18 sun
19 sat 19 Mon
20 sun 20 Tue
21 Mon [Closed 21 wed
22 1ue [Closed 22 Thu
ed Private eve 23 Fri
4 Private eve 24 sat
Private eve 25 sun
26 sat [Motocross Track Day 26 Mon
27 sun [Motocross Track Day 27 Tue
28 Mon [Motocross Training 28 wed
29 Tue [Motocross Training 29 Thui
30 wed [Closed 30 Fri
31 sat
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